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All-Hands Meeting and Reaction Mechanisms Workshop 

Attendee List 
2016 All-Hands Meeting and Reaction Mechanisms Workshop 

The Saint Paul Hotel 
August 15 - 17, 2016 

 
 

ICDC Principal Investigators (All) 
Family First Affiliation Role Email 

Gagliardi  Laura  University of Minnesota Director and Lead PI gagliard@umn.edu 

Hupp Joe Northwestern University 
Deputy Director and 
Co-PI j-hupp@northwestern.edu 

Calverley Ted The Dow Chemical Company 
Co-PI (Corporate 
Partner) emcalverley@dow.com 

Camaioni Don Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Co-PI Donald.Camaioni@pnnl.gov 
Chapman Karena  Argonne National Laboratory Co-PI chapmank@aps.anl.gov 
Cramer Chris University of Minnesota Co-PI cramer@umn.edu 
Farha Omar Northwestern University Co-PI omarkfarha@GMAIL.COM 
Gates Bruce University of California, Davis Co-PI bcgates@ucdavis.edu 
Getman Rachel Clemson University Co-PI rgetman@g.clemson.edu 
Lercher Johannes Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Co-PI johanneslercher@hotmail.com 
Lu Connie University of Minnesota Co-PI clu@umn.edu 
Martinson Alex  Argonne National Laboratory Co-PI amartinson@anl.gov 

Morris Will NuMat Technologies 
Co-PI (Corporate 
Partner) william@numat-tech.com 

Notestein Justin Northwestern University Co-PI (Seed Project) j-notestein@northwestern.edu 
Penn Lee  University of Minnesota Co-PI rleepenn@umn.edu 
Snurr Randy Northwestern University Co-PI snurr@northwestern.edu 
Stein Andreas University of Minnesota Co-PI a-stein@umn.edu 
Tonks Ian University of Minnesota Co-PI (Seed Project) itonks@umn.edu 
Truhlar Donald University of Minnesota Co-PI truhlar@umn.edu 

FINAL 
Post- Meeting 



 2 

ICDC Management / Staff 
Family First Affiliation Role Email 

Kaplan Jody University of Minnesota Managing Director kapla193@umn.edu 

Lynch Ben University of Minnesota 
Computing Consultant, 
MSI blynch@umn.edu 

Schweitzer Neil Northwestern University 
CleanCat Operations 
Director neil.schweitzer@northwestern.edu 

     
     ICDC Scientific Advisory Board Attendees 

Family First Affiliation Role Email 
Barteau Mark University of Michigan Member barteau@umich.edu 
Bunel Emilio Argonne National Laboratory Member ebunel@anl.gov 
Garrett Bruce Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Member bruce.garrett@pnnl.gov 
Smit Berend University of California, Berkeley Member berend-smit@berkeley.edu 
Tway Cathy The Dow Chemical Company Member CLTway@dow.com 

 
 

ICDC Junior Investigator Attendees 
Family First Affiliation Role Email 

Ahn Sol Northwestern University Graduate Student ahnsol@u.northwestern.edu 
Bao Junwei (Lucas) University of Minnesota Graduate Student baoxx109@umn.edu 
Barona Melissa Northwestern University Graduate Student melissabarona2019@u.northwestern.edu 
Bernales Varinia University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate bernales@umn.edu 
Demir Hakan University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate hdemir@umn.edu 
Desai Sai Puneet University of Minnesota Graduate Student desai047@umn.edu 
Doan Hieu Northwestern University Postdoctoral Associate hieu.a.doan@gmail.com 
Duanmu Kaining University of Minnesota Graduate Student duanm002@umn.edu 
Dunn Peter University of Minnesota Graduate Student dunnx209@umn.edu 
Gallington Leighanne Argonne National Laboratory Postdoctoral Associate gallington@aps.anl.gov 
Kim In Soo Argonne National Laboratory Postdoctoral Associate isk@anl.gov 
League Aaron University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate leagu003@umn.edu 
Li Shaohong University of Minnesota Graduate Student lixx2474@umn.edu 
Li Zhanyong Northwestern University Postdoctoral Associate zhanyong.li@northwestern.edu 
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Liu Wei-Guang University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate wgliu@umn.edu 
Malonzo  Camille  University of Minnesota Graduate Student malon346@umn.edu  
Mavrantonakis Andreas University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate amavrant@umn.edu 
Momenitaheri Mohammadreza University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate momeni-mr@ualberta.ca 
Moore JT University of Minnesota Graduate Student moor1308@umn.edu 
Ortuño Manuel University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate mortunom@umn.edu 
Pahls Dale University of Minnesota  Postdoctoral Associate dalepahls@gmail.com 
Pellizzeri Steven Clemson University Postdoctoral Associate spelliz@clemson.edu 
Peters Aaron Northwestern University Graduate Student aaronpeters2018@u.northwestern.edu 
Pham Hung University of Minnesota Graduate Student phamx494@umn.edu 
Platero-Prats Ana E Argonne National Laboratory Postdoctoral Associate platero@anl.gov 
Qu Shuanglin University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate squ@umn.edu 
Ray Debmalya University of Minnesota Graduate Student rayxx332@umn.edu 
Sand Andrew University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate andrewsand00@gmail.com 
Sharkas Kamal University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate ksharkas@umn.edu 
Sharma Prachi University of Minnesota Graduate Student Sharm387@umn.edu 
Stoneburner Samuel University of Minnesota Graduate Student sstoneburner1701@gmail.com 
Vogiatzis Konstantinos University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate kvogiatz@umn.edu 
Wang Zhao University of Minnesota Graduate Student wang6235@umn.edu 
Webber Tom University of Minnesota Graduate Student webbe050@umn.edu 
Wu Xinping University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate xwuphd@umn.edu 
Xie Jing University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate xiej@umn.edu 
Yang Bo University of Minnesota Postdoctoral Associate yang3227@umn.edu 
Yang Dong University of California, Davis Postdoctoral Associate yangdong.bjhy@gmail.com 
Zhao Wenyang University of Minnesota Graduate Student zhaox901@umn.edu 
Zheng Jian Pacific Northwest National Laboratory Postdoctoral Associate jian.zheng@pnnl.gov 
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Guests and Reaction Mechanisms Workshop-Only Attendees 
Family First Affiliation Role Email 

Ali Azim University of Minnesota 
Grad Student (Lu) 
(Workshop Attendee) alixx679@umn.edu 

Bhan Aditya University of Minnesota 
CEMS Faculty Member 
(Guest) abhan@umn.edu 

Bowman David University of Minnesota 
Postdoc (Cramer) 
(Workshop Attendee) bowmand@umn.edu 

Cammarota Ryan University of Minnesota 
Grad Student (Lu) 
(Workshop Attendee) camma031@umn.edu 

Carlson Rebecca University of Minnesota 

Grad Student 
(Gagliardi) (Poster 
Presenter) carl2717@umn.edu 

Dereli Büsra University of Minnesota 
Grad Student (Cramer) 
(Workshop Attendee) derel003@umn.edu 

Ghosh Soumen University of Minnesota 

Grad Student 
(Gagliardi) (Workshop 
Attendee) ghosh048@umn.edu 

Goodpaster Jason University of Minnesota 
Chemistry Faculty 
Member (Guest) jgoodpas@umn.edu 

Guo Qiang University of Minnesota 
Postdoc (Tsapatsis) 
(Workshop Attendee) qguo@umn.edu 

Hoyer Chad University of Minnesota 
Grad Student, Gagliardi 
(Poster Presenter) chadhoyer@gmail.com 

Neurock Matthew University of Minnesota 
CEMS Faculty Member 
(Guest) mneurock@umn.edu 

Ren Limin University of Minnesota 
Postdoc (Tsapatsis) 
(Workshop Attendee) lren@umn.edu 

Siepmann Ilja University of Minnesota 
Chemistry Faculty 
Member (Guest) siepmann@umn.edu 

Tsapatsis Michael University of Minnesota 
CEMS Faculty Member 
(Guest) tsapatsis@umn.edu 

Vollmer Matt University of Minnesota 
Grad Student (Lu) 
(Workshop Attendee) vollm050@umn.edu 
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Wen Xuelan University of Minnesota 

Grad Student 
(Goodpaster) 
(Workshop Attendee) wenxx207@umn.edu 

Zhang Xin University of Minnesota 
Visiting Professor 
(Truhlar) zhan4818@umn.edu 

 


